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OFFICIAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS  

 Country Contact 

1 
Antigua and 
Barbuda 

Ms. Simone S. Dias 
Data Consultant 
Ministry of Health and the Environment 
Email: simone.dias@ab.gov.ag 

2 Barbados 

Mr. Ronnie Griffith 
Economist in the Economic Affairs Division 
Ministry of Finance and Economic Affairs 
Email: ronnie.griffith@barbados.gov.bb 

3 Barbados 

Mr. Ron Goodridge 
Environmental Officer 
Ministry of Environment 
Email: ron.goodridge@barbados.gov.bb 

4 Bahamas 
Ms. Rhianna Neely Murphy 
Ministry of the Environment and Housing 
Email: rneelybest@gmail.com 

5 Belize 

Mr. Lennox Gladden 
Chief Climate Change Officer 
Ministry of Agriculture, Fisheries, Forestry, the Environment, Sustainable 
Development 
Email: coord.cc@environment.gov.bz 

6 Belize 
Mrs. Kimberley Westby 
Ministry of Economic Development 
Email: kimberley.westby@med.gov.bz 

7 Dominica 
Mr. Michael Savarin 
GFC National Coordinator 
Email: savarinmichael@gmail.com 

8 Dominica 

Mr.Lloyd Pascal 
Director Environmental Coordinating Unit 
Ministry of Environment, Natural Resources, Physical Planning and 
Fisheries (ECU) 
Email: pascallloyd@gmail.com 

9 Haiti 

Mr. Peretz Ebert Peltrop 
Director Land and Territory Planning 
Ministry of Planning 
Email: peltrop@yahoo.fr 

10 Haiti 
Mrs. Gerty Pierre 
Climate Change Deputy Director 
Ministry of Environment 
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Email: gertypierre8007@gmail.com 

11 St. Lucia 
Ms. Samanthia Justin 
Acting Chief Technical Officer 
Email: sajustin@gosl.gov.lc 

12 Jamaica 

Ms. Le-Anne Roper 
Senior Director (Adaptation), Climate Change Division 
Ministry of Economic Growth and Job Creation 
Email: le-anne_roper@pioj.gov.jm 

13 Jamaica 

Ms. Roxanne Donnegan 
Sustainable Development Specialist 
Planning Institute of Jamaica, (PIOJ) 
Email. roxanne_valentine-donegan@PIOJ.gov.jm 

14 Jamaica 

Mr. Luke Buchanan 
Senior Projects Manager / GPS Navigation Specialist for JAMNAV 
Mona GeoInformatics Institute 
Email: lbuchanan@monainformatixltd.com  

15 Jamaica 

Mr. Ronald Blake 
Executive Director 
Jamaica 4H Clubs 
Email: ronald.blake@jamaica4hclubs.com  

16 Jamaica 

Mr. Jayaka Campbell 
Senior Researcher with the Climate Studies Group, Mona (CSGM) 
University of West Indies 
Email: jayaka.campbell02@uwimona.edu.jm 

17 Jamaica 

Mr. Lehome Johnson 
Project Manager, Improving Climate Data and Information Management 
Project 
Planning Institute of Jamaica 
Email: lehome_johnson@pioj.gov.jm 

18 Jamaica 
Mr. Daniel McGree 
Climate Risk Adaptation and Insurance in the Caribbean (CRAIC) 
Email: daniel.mcgree@gkco.com 

19 
LEG 
Representative 

Mr. Kenel Delusca 
Researcher, member of the LEG (Least Developed Countries Expert 
Group)/ Principal author of the sixth IPCC report on climate change 
Email: kenel.delusca@gmail.com 

20 IOM 

Mr. Pablo Escribano 
Regional Thematic Specialist Migration, Environment and Climate 
Change 
International Organization for Migration 
Email: pescribanomiralles@iom.int 

21 CDEMA 

Mr. Ronald Jackson 
Executive Director 
Caribbean Disaster Emergency Management Agency (CDEMA) 
Email: ronald.jackson@cdema.org 

22 PAHO/WHO 

Mrs. Nasolo Thompson 
National consultant 
PAHO/WHO 
Email: thompsonas@paho.org 

23 UN WOMEN 
Ms. Leisa Perch  
Consultant 
UN Women 
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Email: lperch@outlook.com 

24 
UN 
Environment 

Ms. Tunnie Srisakulchairak 
Programme Management Officer, Climate Change Unit 
Asia and the Pacific Office 
UN Environment 
Email: srisakulchairak@un.org 

25 UNICEF 

Mr. Hanoch Barlevi 
Regional Emergency and Risk Programming 
Latin America and Caribbean Regional Office 
UNICEF 
Email: hbarlevi@unicef.org 

26 WCMC 

Ms. Cordula Epple 
Senior Programme Officer, Climate Change and Biodiversity 
UNEP – WCMC 
Email: cordula.epple@unep-wcmc.org 

27 
UN 
Environment 

Mrs. Elena Pita Domínguez 
Programme Officer, Climate Change Unit 
Regional Office for Latin America and the Caribbean 
UN Environment 
Email: elena.pita@un.org 

28 
UN 
Environment 

Ms. Marta Moneo Lain 
Regional coordinator, Climate change Unit 
Regional Office for Latin America and the Caribbean 
UN Environment 
Email: marta.moneo@un.org 

29 
UN 
Environment 

Ms. Ruth Martínez 
Senior Adaptation Specialist, Climate Change Unit 
Regional Office for Latin America and the Caribbean 
UN Environment 
Email: ruth.martinez@un.org 

30 
UN 
Environment 

Mr. Sebastian Rodriguez Claros 
Adaptation Specialist, Climate Change Unit 
Regional Office for Latin America and the Caribbean 
UN Environment 
Email: sebastian.rodriguez@un.org 

31 
UN 
Environment 

Mr. Clifford Mahlung 
Consultant, Climate Change Unit 
Regional Office for Latin America and the Caribbean 
UN Environment 
Email: clifford.mahlung@megjc.gov.jm 

32 Moderator 

Mr. Donovan Campbell 
Consultant, Climate Change Unit 
Regional Office for Latin America and the Caribbean 
UN Environment 
Email: donovancampbell@gmail.com 
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